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TC Rockelmann Schwarzenberg (139)
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Anlage
Am Rockelmannpark , 08340 Schwarzenberg

Sportwart/in
Weigel, Thomas

T 03774 27024

Jugendwart/in
Beyersdorff, Jorg
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Herren 50 | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Robby Baier
m 01764 1503980; Baier.R@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Baier, Robby
Ehrhardt, Thomas
Beyersdorff, Jorg
Kunzmann, Jorg
Albani, Silvio
Muller, Jorg
Richter, Erland
Weigel, Thomas
Munzner, Rainer
Schiedsrichter

10 Klamt, Olaf

11 Tzscheutschler, Andreas
12 Freyer, Wilfried
13 Hecker, Ronny
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ID-Nr.

15702499
15851814
17001586
17350797
16902836
17001630
14103090
17301387
15203066

16202312
15452581
15952420
17056299

LK
LK8,6
LK14,3
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK17,4
LK18,4
LK19,5
LK20,7
LK20,7

LK24,0
LK24,7
LK23,4
LK25,0
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